having its own self contained entrance, bar
and kitchen, male and female toilets as well as
possible off road parking at the rear for one
car.

Available now by way of a sale of the Freehold
only (excluding the business) with full vacant
possession on completion.

Price £2,695,000 (Two Million, Six Hundred
and Ninety Five Thousand Pounds) subject to
contract with the benefit of full vacant
possession on completion (excluding all
existing fixture and fittings. However, these
available subject to negotiation at a price to
be agreed).

Rates payable with a current rateable value of